
Powers Ferry Road

Wylie
 Drive

Roswell Road
27,200 AADT

PATIODRIVE-THRU

A1 A3
A6 A7 A8 A9

A10A4

SUITE
A1
A3
A4
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10

TENANT
AVAILABLE (3,515)
AVAILABLE (1,394)
Sugar Polish Nail Bar
AVAILABLE (1,169)
AVAILABLE (1,199)
AVAILABLE (1,178)
AVAILABLE (1,216)
AVAILABLE (1,455)

SHOPS @ ACCENT
80 Powers Ferry Road, Marietta, GA 30067


